     WEDSTRIJDFORMULIER           3  BANDEN       Voorheen: “De Vriendschap”  
                                                                     [image: ]                                
[bookmark: _Hlk149898142]                                 Seizoen 2025-2026                      Datum:      4 november 2025                             A.D.O.         RKDEO.           De Guyter 1.        DNP.       Combi Pijn’59-Laan.   De Guyter 2  
                                                                
Naam vereniging :      De Guyter 2               tegen           Naam   vereniging :     A.D.O.
	  Naam Spelers
	aantal
car.
	gesp.
car.
	aantal
brt.
	h.s.
	pnt
	  Naam Spelers
	aantal
car.
	gesp.
car.
	aantal
brt.
	h.s
	pnt

	Paul Jantschik
	22
	22
	39
	3
	2
	Rien Lindeman
	17
	14
	39
	2
	0

	R. Waasdorp
	18
	9
	28
	2
	0
	Aad van Eijk
	12
	12
	28
	4
	2

	Johan v. Houten
	17
	12
	56
	3
	0
	Gerard Ruijgt
	12
	12
	56
	5
	2
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Naam vereniging :  RK DEO             tegen         Naam   vereniging :  DNP
	  Naam Spelers
	aantal
car.
	gesp.
car.
	aantal
brt.
	h.s.
	pnt
	  Naam Spelers
	aantal
car.
	gesp.
car.
	aantal
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	pnt

	Ton v.d. Sluis
	12
	6
	41
	1
	0
	Peet ‘t Mannetje
	14
	14
	41
	2
	2

	Hans Olsthoorn
	12
	12
	36
	3
	2
	Th. v,d. Weyde
	12
	1
	36
	1
	0

	Daan de Groot
	16
	11
	52
	2
	0
	Ron. d. Vreede
	18
	18
	52
	3
	2
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